Course - Batch : B.E COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING - [Batch 20 - 24] 

Quota : GQ 

Particulars Fee Amount Taxable Value CGST SGST Total Amount
RECORD & OTHER FEES - Term 10 5000.0 5000.0 0.0 0.0 5000.0

TUTION FEE 17000.0 17000.0 0.0 0.0 17000.0

Sub Total 22000.0 0
Total Paid Amount
Twenty-Two Thousand Rupees 22000.0
Mode Of Payment : Cash